
      

 

 
INVOICE 

Name of the Exhibition: 

Exhibition Goods To: 

 

Custom's  
Tariff No 

TOTAL 
(US$) 

Unit Price 
(US$) QTY Description No 

          1 

          2 

          3 

          4 

          5 

          6 

          7 

          8 

          9 

          10 

          11 

        Total 

 

 

Signature 
 

       

٥١٠٠شماره  فرم  


